Round 1 Saturday, March 18

Round 2 Saturday, March 25
Round 3 Saturday, April 1

Vv

STATE GAME Saturday, 27 May
Round 11 Saturday, June 3
Round 12 Saturday, June 10

Claremont v
East Fremantle

BYE

Claremont v
Perth

Fathering Project Round

Claremont v
East Perth

Easter Round

Claremont v
South Fremantle

ANZAC Round

Claremont v
Subiaco

Claremont v
Swan Districts

Claremont v
Peel Thunder

Claremont v
Perth

Claremont v
West Perth

BYE
BYE

Claremont v
East Fremantle

East Fremantle
2.15PM

Lathlain
2.15PM

Medibank Stadium
7.10PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Steele Blue Oval
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

HBF Arena (Joondalup)
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM



Round 13 Saturday, June 17

Round 18 Saturday, July 22
Round 19 Saturday, July 29

Round 22 Saturday, August 19

Claremont v
Swan Districts

Claremont v
West Perth

Claremont v
Peel Thunder

NAIDOC Round

Claremont v
South Fremantle

Claremont v
Subiaco

BYE

Claremont v
East Perth

Claremont v
Perth

Claremont v
South Fremantle

Claremont v
Swan Districts

Claremont v
West Perth

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Bendigo Bank Stadium

2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

TBC
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM

Lathlain Park
2.15PM

FCB
2.15PM

Steele Blue
2.15PM

Claremont Oval
2.15PM



